NATIONAL Assessment Co	entre Services :				
Date In: 29/11/2021 09:59	Job description		Date & Tane Completed	Done	py
Ref Ku NA/CTI 21012044/m					Description of the second
Veh No GBB 4162E	E-mail (widon 8	Line Alt Threy	Ī		
DOA 27/11/2021 10:15	i-Motor Clain	Form			
BUTCHER, MITTER WIND KOMM ESSECUTION TO WITH ASSET HE	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	s TP 4hrs)		
OD TP Preporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded			
Tro. I	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	o <u>Owner/Wksp</u>		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	1: (		Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	YQ 519K	INC (	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		
Policy No: ( )	Period (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (			0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	[00%]	
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
	: \$1,000 ( ) / \$2,000 (	( )			
General Remarks:-	197 - 127 y Privilet	-27-27	MANAGE STREET		
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer	's information strictly Cor	ifidential & St	rictly NO rafer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail I	Insurer URGENTLY.		and the second s		
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); In	nvoice: YES ( ) / N	O( ); T	owing Co. (		)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 66	16)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	) / Courtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos	st > \$3000] (	)			
Injury:				8	
		17 Z 17 4 1 2 1 2 1			
Date/Time Actions			1833 SEE TO TO THE SEE OF	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
			7		
	THE STATE OF THE S	- 400-111-1-1-1-1-1-1			
NA 210 4538		Invoice Pro	eparation Checklist	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$) Add Bill
		1) AR : Acciden	nt Reporting (\$30);		
laimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damug 3) TF : Towing	e Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee \$	\$30) 40/\$45	
river/Owner:	- 1100-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30			
ontact No:		For claiming	against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)		
amaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-iusp 7) NI : Idae DA	cction x + SMRT Survey	\$75 \$160	
		8) NTUC Addi	ional Services		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	CONTRACTOR	And in contrast and a second of the second o	sy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
		And the same of the latter to the same of	Cu-ordination pair Inspection	\$101	
Auditors' Comments :-		*N8: DV / C	ollect Excess Coordination	\$5	
ut. 1:		TP (N11) : 7 9) N12: Idae N	P (Non INC) against INC obile	S20 30	
at 2/3;		Invoice dated	Fee Charge	<b>新加州市 かくせき</b>	
		Invoice dated	Fee Chargo	<b>自然证明</b> : 译起的	

SN0921BT0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/11/2021 09:59 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A, Wahab VERSION: 1 (29/11/2021 09:59 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. Any labe reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

29/11/2021 09:59 (SGT) 27/11/2021 10:15 (SGT) Singapore PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 53 OUTSIDE UNIT #03-42 Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBB4162E** 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address

Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No Yes

HI-TECH (A.E.M.) PTE LTD

1XXXXX407G jjycstom@gmail.com (Phone) +65-67493003 (Office) +65-67493003

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota Hiace

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Manual 2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. ThirdPartyFireTheft

No

DMCVSNW00025272104

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

YEO CHIN SIANG SXXXX449B



Date Of Birth Occupation

Outdoor 19/04/1982 Date Of Driving Pass 39 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving experience

Gender (Phone) +65-92339026

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number jjycstom@gmail.com

Email Address BLK 456B SENGKANG WEST ROAD Address #13-336

21/07/1962

Address complement 792456 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Collided into Parked Vehicle Type of Accident Clear

Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? 0

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No. Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

No

YQ519K Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category LIWEI Name of Driver GXXXX435W Passport No/FIN

Contact Number Address

Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes") (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

HITERH

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (todriver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK BLK 53 DUTSIDE UNIT #03-42

Describe Circumstances of the Accident number UN.1 oacke & outside ML vehicle Was working . 4100 Mu inside away while I -42. #03

west out outside from ban loud reaso I a vehicle tha1 (en); sed vehicle and check to My while reversing rehicu collideh onto My has B Was vehicle as that to Statu wish chain have no entrance I So Shop Blocking My

Blocking my snop empance, so I have no continue with

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation. ٠

		ACC	DENT DETAILS			(DD/N	
Date of accident		2	1015			(H	н:ММ
Time of accident	-	1.		Parle	BIK 53	outside	UNH
<b>Exact location of accident</b>	Paya	Vb.	Industrial	100	#03	- 42	

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	GBB 4162 E Toyota Hiace
Vehicle make and model	You -
Type of vehicle	Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:
Vehicle category	Private  Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	d of Joseph Colored
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No ☑ if no, please select:  Third part claim □ Reporting only □

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	<b>同性心影的优势至少</b>	
Incurance company	china	Taiping		
Insurance company	PMCV5 NW 00025 272104			
Policy number		Third party fire & theft $\square$	TP only	
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Time Berry		

	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Female 🗆
Name .	Hi - Tech (A.E.M) PTE LIV Male 1	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	(11-0-	
Contact	BILL 53 payor ubi Industrial Paric 40	3-42
Address	BILC 53 Payor USI 2700511111 (1115	

DRIVER	to make a second		477	VE 🗆 (SKIP		Male 🗷	Female 🗆
Name	Yes	Chi					
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	51	558	4493				
Contact	714 1150	7	1277	026 WLH	ROOK	#13	- 336
Address	BIK 456	()	sengkong 5(	792 45	Terrores es		
Email address	114	iston	103	11962			
Date of birth	21)	21		110-			
Occupation	Indoor 🗆	Outdoo		11982			
Driving date pass			19/04	11702			

COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	GENERAL I	NFORMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Vas driver an employee of	Yes 🗹	No □		
he insured's company?	If no, rela	tionship of the	driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes □	No ₽		
Weather condition	Clear 🗹	Raining 🗆	Others:	
Road surface	Dry 🗹	Wet □		i la
No of passenger	(	)		(Inclusive of driver
<b>《</b> 100 · 1		PASSENG	ER 1	
Name				
Gender	Male □	Female 🗆		
李生 "就是我们是我们是我们		PASSENG	ER 2	
Name				
Gender	Male □	Female		
	1			则是1000年来,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年
<b>并在中国的地名</b>		PASSENG	iER 3	<b>基础外外的</b> 中心,1980年1980年
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
<b>经现在分词</b>		PASSEN	SER 4	<b>计算多数的数据数据</b>
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
				St. Search 155 美国的复数形式
4年共2月1日 1955年 1956年 1956		PASSEN	GER 5	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
<b>可以为为国际企业的</b>		PASSEN	GER 6	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
		OTHER INFO	RMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
			CTATION ACTION	
VENT WEST STEEL	CALL SECTION AND PROPERTY OF THE	ILS OF POLICE	STATION ACTION	nolice station
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No ₪	f yes, please state which	police station.
Police station name				
AS 159 N I LODGE DITTO A SECURIT DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA C				
		WITN	ESS 1	5 网络约翰德里尔阿尔斯巴西巴尔斯
Name				
HWHE (CARE)		LINES CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O		
		WITN	ESS 2	LES STATES OF THE STATES OF THE STATES
Name				

6.10年度,以1918年度,1918年	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	YOSIAK
Vehicle make model	12 1 2
Name	68833435 W
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	688379 120
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

Market Market State Services	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

10.00 PER 10.00	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	D

	The second section is			
ame				
juries sustained				
hich vehicle person in?	Yes□	No □		
ere seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
as injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	NO L		
ospital by ambulance?				
	CONTRACTOR	INJURED I	DEDSON 2	
		INJURED	PERSON 2	
ame				
njuries sustained				
Vhich vehicle person in?				
Vere seat belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆		
Vas injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No □		
ospital by ambulance?				
		INJURED	PERSON 3	
Name				
njuries sustained Which vehicle person in?				
Which vehicle person in: Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
	Yes	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	163 🗆	A STATE OF		
hospital by ambulance?				
		INJUINES	DEPSON A	
2. 到在15 公司,1977年	A POST VE	INJURED	PERSON 4	100
Name				
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No □		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?				
T. Control of the con			v	
		INJURE	PERSON 5	数数数
Name	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			
Name				
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No □		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗅	NO LI		
hospital by ambulance?				
<b>为这是我们生产的现象型</b>		INJURE	D PERSON 6	
Name				
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes□			
hospital by ambulance?	1636			
I am the litera amphiciance d				

INJURED PERSON 1



Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0544A

Cov. Type:F

MZ300/C

R SN

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00025272104

Engine No.: 1KD1879661 Cha. No.:KDH2010034461

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBB4162E

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

HI-TECH (A.E.M.) PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of linsurance for the purposes of the Regulations, (00:00:00) Ordinance or Enactment

02/03/2021

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

01/03/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
 Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: GRINWEIV CONSULTANCY PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com